
Lista de espera

CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ALLAN GONCALVES SHIMADA

AMANDA BARBOSA SCHIRMBECK

AMANDA TIEMI AOKI

ANDRÉA CIMINO GONZALEZ RODRIGUES

ANDRESSA DO NASCIMENTO SILVEIRA

ANTONIO IRANE DE CARVALHO JUNIOR

ARTUR MONTENEGRO PONTES

BRUNA LEITE QUIROGA

CAIO SILVA PETRUCCIELLO

CAMILA NASCIMENTO BRAGA SANTOS

CAMILA SAYURI ZANCANELLA

CARLOS ROBERTO DAINEZ JUNIOR

CAROLINA APARECIDA DE MORAES FERREIRA

CAROLINE YUMI CORREA ATADAINE

DAVID RITTNER GREGORI

DAVISON FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR

DÉBORA SALVADOR RAMOS

DIEGO PIMENTEL DO ROSÁRIO

EDUARDA DA FONTE CHIANCA PIMENTEL NUNES

EIDNAN ROHOD DE SOUSA PIRES

FELIPE PERES DE CARVALHO

FERNANDA MAYUMI HOLANDA MIYOSHI

FERNANDO MARTINS MATO

GABRIEL DUARTE MOTA

GABRIEL MARTINS FÉLIX DE SOUSA

GUILHERME LOPES ECKSTEIN

GUSTAVO SANSEVERINO CASTILLO

ISABELA SCHEIBLE

ISABELLA HORVATH TOBIAS

JOAO PEDRO FURIA GAVIOLI

JULIO LUIZ GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS

KAREN AIKO YAGINUMA

KAUAN PERIN ASSONI

KRISTIAN LEE

LEANDRO MARQUES COSTA

LEONARDO VILAR SUASSUNA

LIGIA RENTE GIANCOLI

LUIS FELIPE ESPÍNDOLA SILVA

LUISA MESQUITA GARCIA

LUIZ ALBERTO PEREIRA AMERICANO

LUIZ PAULO NUNES FERREIRA

MARCOS HENRIQUE DÓRIA CARDOSO

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA LIMA

Nome Completo

65

28

27

74

32

56

45

37

55

30

48

76

85

79

57

33

92

87

62

82

70

83

86

44

35

71

60

53

29

58

46

78

84

59

47

34

77

26

69

49

64

50

39

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO - ENEMProcesso Seletivo:

160028

160166

160168

160171

160170

160175

160097

160117

160025

160190

160191

160193

160194

160197

160341

160200

160088

160202

160092

160205

160208

160210

160213

160219

160125

160223

160225

160232

160233

160238

160250

160252

160253

160038

160019

160112

160260

160098

160265

160266

160139

160275

160135

Nº de Inscrição



Lista de espera

CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

MARIA EDUARDA PIÑEIRO MARTINEZ

MARINA BEZERRA COSTA

MARINA MARTINES DA COSTA

MARJORIE GONÇALVES OLCESE

PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DE SOUZA

PEDRO OTÁVIO LIBERATO ROCHA

PEDRO SCAVONE ASSIS

RAFAEL SIMÕES DE PAULA

RAFAELA ANHESCHIVICH BOTONI

RAFAELA HARUMI MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA KANASIRO

RAPHAEL GALLO AKABANE

RICARDO CLAUDINO DE SOBRAL

RODRIGO MOROSI GIOVELLI

RONALDO CABRAL

SOFIA RAIUNEC CIVILE

THAÍS MORAES

THOMAS CARUSO REIS BLEY

VANESSA ESTAY JABBOUR

VICTORIA ASTUN DONZELLI

VICTORIA YURI MORIBE

VINÍCIUS TEODORO FRANCO

VITÓRIA GONÇALVES FERNANDES

VITÓRIA MACHADO DE SOUSA GONÇALVES

VITÓRIA PEIXOTO CRAVEIRO AIDAR

VITÓRIA YUMI SOARES KAKIHARA

Nome Completo

42

63

61

31

68

88

93

40

67

38

80

75

90

43

91

52

81

66

54

72

73

51

36

41

89

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM ADMINISTRAÇÃO - SÃO PAULO - ENEMProcesso Seletivo:

160011

160065

160280

160281

160037

160129

160104

160298

160299

160300

160045

160306

160309

160311

160314

160102

160319

160322

160136

160325

160328

160155

160330

160120

160331

Nº de Inscrição


